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i i icati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Applicahion Address A/P Location Assigned To Dat
No Type Type Date

102418 Frame Inspection Building Permit 344 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot 41 Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application

103319 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5021 HUGHES XING BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX/ JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application SHELL & INTERIOR

103389 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1365 COLUMBIA AVE 1365 COLUMBIA AVE .. Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
Application ADDITION

104299 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 6700 TOWER CIR TWO FRANKLIN PARK Roger M. Layman 09/29/2016
Application PARKING GARAGE PLANS

105298 Slab Inspection Building Permit 221 3RD AVE 221 3rd Ave South Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
Application

105989 Final Inspection Building Permit 431 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application LOT 104

106195 Slab Inspection Building Permit 510 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 111 Roger M. Layman 09/29/2016
Application DETACHED GARAGE

106215 Slab Inspection Building Permit 508 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Roger M. Layman 09/29/2016
Application 110, GARAGE

106224 Slab Inspection Building Permit 506 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Roger M. Layman 09/29/2016
Application 109, GARAGE

106225 Slab Inspection Building Permit 504 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Roger M. Layman 09/29/2016
Application 108, GARAGE

106226 Slab Inspection Building Permit 502 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Roger M. Layman 09/29/2016
Application 107, GARAGE

107422 Final Inspection Building Permit 2001 BEAMON DR HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application LOT 535, NEW

108882 Final Inspection Building Permit 733 BLACK HORSE screened porch and deck Barrett Petty 09/29/2016
Application PKWY

109070 Slab Inspection Building Permit 200 MARY WEBB ST BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 7093,

NEW
109074 Slab Inspection Building Permit 206 MARY WEBB ST BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016

Application

TOWNHOMES LOT 7094,

NEW
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109078 Slab Inspection Building Permit 212 MARY WEBB ST BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 7095,

NEW

109082 Slab Inspection Building Permit 218 MARY WEBB ST BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016

Application TOWNHOMES LOT 7096,
NEW

109135 Frame Inspection Building Permit 224 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 1201 Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application

109229 Frame Inspection Building Permit 761 FONTWELL LN Ladd Park Lot 911 Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application

109419 Frame Inspection Building Permit 748 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application PARK LOT 889, NEW

109489 Footing Inspection Building Permit 500 SALLIELN Twice Dailys - Berry Farms ~ JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application

109720 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5145 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN KIT 1604, Derek Beard 09/29/2016
Application NEW

109729 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 732 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 712 JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application

109895 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1308 ADAMS ST 1308 ADAMS STREET Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
Application

110062 Frame Inspection Building Permit 948 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 703 Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application

110062 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 948 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 703 Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application

110082 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 708 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Lot 708 JOHN PRICE 09/29/2016
Application

110082 Frame Inspection Building Permit 708 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Lot 708 Patrick T. Virrill 09/29/2016
Application

110137 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 213 HIDEAWAY TRL FIELDSTONE FARMS LOT Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
Application 418

110137 Frame Inspection Building Permit 213 HIDEAWAY TRL FIELDSTONE FARMS LOT Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
Application 418

110160 Footing Inspection Building Permit 1142 W MAIN ST Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
Application

111263 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 100 COVEY DR STE Hearing Services of Franklin Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016

Application 111 ste 111 & 112
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111327

111381

111774

112156

112278

112445

113954

113985

95215

95215

95482

E102322

E102326
E104575

E105155

E105343

E105807

E105981

Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Slab Inspection
Footing Inspection
Footing Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Service Release

Service Release

Final

Rough In
Service Release
Final

Final

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

455 ALFRED LADD

RD

701 STONEWATER

BLVD

936 HORNSBY DR

1015

WESTHAVEN

BLVD STE 130
707 NEWCOMB ST

4043

3189

RYECROFT LN

BUSH DR

235 SAGEFIELD ST

870 OAK MEADOW

DR

870 OAK MEADOW

DR
1536

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

225 CUMMINS ST

231 CUMMINS ST

6700

4017
CIR

5039
AVE

3015

TOWER CIR

RURAL PLAINS

ROCKPORT

BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN
755 FONTWELL LN
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LADD PARK LOT 407
WESTHAVEN LOT 17089,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1195

1015 Westhaven Blvd Ste
130

e

2 0 0 R

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

LADD PARK LOT 763; NEW JOHN PRICE

Highland of Ladd Park Lot
567

SPENCER HALL COVERED
DECK

LADD PARK
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

WESTHAVEN LOT 1097

223 CUMMINS ST APT A

231 Cummins St. Apt B
TWO FRANKLIN PARK
PROJECT

Tennessee Baptist
Convention

5039 Rockport Ave., Stream
Valley Lot #273

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 3

LADD PARK LOT 912

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
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E106200 Final Electrical 3013 ARDROSSAN ECHELON LOT 71; NEW David M. Wright 09/29/2016
DR
E108207 Service Release Electrical 749 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 913 David M. Wright 09/29/2016
E108526 Final Electrical 4036 GENERAL RETAINAGE POND PUMP  David M. Wright 09/29/2016
MARTIN LN
E108645 Service Release Electrical 719 FONTWELL LN  LADD PARK LOT 918 David M. Wright 09/29/2016
E108649 Final Electrical 420 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 509 David M. Wright 09/29/2016
E108704 Rough In Electrical 820 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT Scott Harris 09/29/2016
63, GARAGE
E108719 Rough In Electrical 4001 RURAL PLAINS 4001 RURAL PLAINS David M. Wright 09/29/2016
CIR CIRCLE
E109006 Service Release Electrical 1031 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 511; David M. Wright 09/29/2016
NEW
E109131 Rough In Electrical 822 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT Scott Harris 09/29/2016
62; NEW
E109415 Rough In Electrical 700 FONTWELL LN  Ladd Park Lot 1015 David M. Wright 09/29/2016
E109610 Rough In Electrical 5043 LAUGHING Water's Edge Lot 28 David M. Wright 09/29/2016
BROOK LN
E109685 Rough In Electrical 8035 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 240; Scott Harris 09/29/2016
AVE NEW
E109773 Rough In Electrical 1000 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 10 Scott Harris 09/29/2016
E111300 Rough In Electrical 953 HORNSBY DR Ladd Park Lot 1129 David M. Wright 09/29/2016
E111391 Rough In Electrical 219 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 1182; David M. Wright 09/29/2016
NEW
E111907 Rough In Electrical 717 717 Murfreesboro Rd - David M. Wright 09/29/2016
MURFREESBORO RD Garage Addition
E112143 Service Release Electrical 819 VICTORIA DR REBEL MEADOWS Scott Harris 09/29/2016
RENOVATION
E112359 Rough In Electrical 137 STRAHL ST BUILDING #5 PHASE I Scott Harris 09/29/2016
E112362 Rough In Electrical 149 STRAHL ST BUILDING #6 PHASE Il Scott Harris 09/29/2016
E112364 Rough In Electrical 143 STRAHL ST BUILDING #6 PHASE II Scott Harris 09/29/2016
E112367 Rough In Electrical 155 STRAHL ST BUILDING #6 PHASE Il Scott Harris 09/29/2016
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E112770
E112891

E113936
E114028
E114030

E114094

E95215

M103395
M104922

M105989

M107422

M108319

M108423

M108638

M108683

M108688

M108693

M108697

M109366

Rough In
Rough In

Low Voltage
Rough In

Low Voltage
Rough In
Service Release

Gas Line

Rough In

Final

Final

Gas Line
Rough In
Gas Line
Gas Line
Gas Line
Gas Line
Gas Line

Rough In

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

400 FINNHORSE LN

1800 GALLERIA
BLVD

507 JASPER AVE
507 JASPER AVE

207 WALTER
ROBERTS ST

308 W CHOWNINGS

870 OAK MEADOW

DR

604 WEST END CIR

1200 SHADOW
GREEN DR

431 MEALER ST

2001 BEAMON DR

726 SHELLEY LN

2018 CANYON ECHO

DR
738 SHELLEY LN

762 SHELLEY LN

756 SHELLEY LN

750 SHELLEY LN

744 SHELLEY LN

8035 BROOKPARK

AVE
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POOL

1800 GALLERIA BLVD
(MALL RENOVATION)
Westhaven Lot 1668

Westhaven Lot 1668
Berry Farms Lot 149 - LV

308 W. Chownings -
Yorktown Lot 72

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

604 WEST END CIRCLE

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg |; 3RD
FLR /HVAC & DUCTWORK

HURSTBOURNE PARK
LOT 104

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
LOT 535, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1678,
NEW

Stream Valley Lot 214

WESTHAVEN LOT 1676;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1672,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1673,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1674,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1675,
NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 240
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David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
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M109468

M109618
M109640
M109690
M109773
M110074
M111217
M111292
M112562
M112591
M112652

M112656
M112658

M112828
M114026

M114026

M114048

M114095
P104745

P105989

P106069

Gas Line

Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace

Gas Line
Final
Gas Line

Gas Line

Rough In
Final

Plumbing Water Line

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

1101 MOHER BLVD

1004 REESE DR
1005 REESE DR
1002 REESE DR
1000 REESE DR
720 NEWCOMB ST
732 SHELLEY LN
507 JASPER AVE
936 RYECROFT LN
1005 REESEDR

8035 BROOKPARK
AVE

2020 ECHELON DR

1015 WESTHAVEN
BLVD STE 130

507 JASPER AVE
414 N PETWAY ST

414 N PETWAY ST

107 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

807 HILLSBORO RD

1400 SHADOW
GREEN DR

431 MEALER ST

1790 GALLERIA
BLVD

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

GODDARD SCHOOL
ADDITION, REPLACE
EXISTING CONDENSING
UNITS

Rizer Point Lot 12

Rizer Point Lot 3

RIZER POIT LOT 11; NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 10
Ladd Park Lot 710
WESTHAVEN LOT 1677
Westhaven Lot 1668

LADD PARK LOT 701
RIZER POINT LOT 3
Stream Valley Lot 240

Echelon lot 77
HOLLIE RAY BOUTIQUE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1668
414 N PETWAY ST, HVAC
CHANGE-OUT

414 N PETWAY ST, HVAC
CHANGE-OUT

107 EVERBRIGHT; GAS
LINE INSTALL

807 Hillsboro road
THROUGH THE GREEN -
GREENHAVEN BUILDING L

HURSTBOURNE PARK
LOT 104

RED ROBIN GOURMET
BURGERS AND BREWS
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Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Thursday, 29 September, 2016

P106266

P106296

P107422

P108166
P108178
P108423

P108580

P109244

P109366

P109446

P109450

P109450

P109509

P109510

P109690
P109773
P109852

P111292
P111327

P112108

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

427 NICHOL MILL LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN

2001 BEAMON DR

238 GATEWAY CT
242 GATEWAY CT
2018 CANYON ECHO
DR

1089 HONEY BUSH
CIR

807 CALEDONIAN CT

8035 BROOKPARK
AVE

418 ALFRED LADD
RD

3039 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

3039 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

1100 SHADOW
GREEN DR

1100 SHADOW
GREEN DR

1002 REESE DR
1000 REESE DR

5006 LAUGHING

BROOK LN

507 JASPER AVE
455 ALFRED LADD
RD

1010 REESE DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN
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Nichol Mill Building 1 - 3RD  JOHN PRICE
FLOOR 16 UNITS
Nichol Mill - Parking Deck JOHN PRICE

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK Patrick T. Virrill
LOT 535, NEW

The Commons - Lot 7 Derek Beard

The Commons - Lot 8 Derek Beard

Stream Valley Lot 214 Roger M. Layman

1089 Honey Bush Circle,
Simmons Ridge Lot 14

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49 Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

STREAM VALLEY LOT 240 Roger M. Layman

Ladd Park Lot 418 Patrick T. Virrill

Blossom Park Lot 7 Derek Beard

Blossom Park Lot 7 Derek Beard

BUILDING J SECOND
FLOOR

BUILDING J THIRD FLOOR Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

RIZER POIT LOT 11; NEW Barrett Petty
RIZER POINT LOT 10
Water's Edge Lot 18

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Westhaven Lot 1668
LADD PARK LOT 407

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

RIZER POINT LOT 15; NEW Barrett Petty

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016
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P112402

P112406

P112410

P112414

P113946
P114071
P114073

P95551

P95551

P95559

P95559

P95572

P95585

P9O5585

P95589

P95589

P95594

P95594

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In
Plumbing Backflow

Plumbing Backflow
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

2010 GRACIOUS DR

2016 GRACIOUS DR

2022 GRACIOUS DR

2028 GRACIOUS DR

101 FAIRMONT DR
318 3RD AVE

520 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

1007 ISLEWORTH
DR

1007 ISLEWORTH
DR

1001 ISLEWORTH
DR

1001 ISLEWORTH
DR

1100 SHADOW
GREEN DR

7000 ISLEWORTH
DR

7000 ISLEWORTH
DR

6000 ISLEWORTH
DR

6000 ISLEWORTH
DR

5000 ISLEWORTH
DR

5000 ISLEWORTH
DR

HISTORIC
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SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 16;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 17,
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 18;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 19;
NEW

101 FAIRMONT DRIVE
318 3rd ave south
WESTHAVEN LOT 1263

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg N

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg N

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg M

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg M

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg J

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg G

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg G

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg F

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg F

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg E

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg E

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016

09/29/2016
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P95598 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 1000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg D FOR

THE FIRST FLOOR ABOVE
AND UNDER SLAB

P95598 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg D FOR
THE FIRST FLOOR ABOVE
AND UNDER SLAB

P95602 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 2000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg C 1st
FLOOR & UNDERGRND
P95602 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 2000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg C 1st
FLOOR & UNDERGRND
P95606 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 3000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg B
P95606 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 3000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg B
P95661 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 4000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016
DR Greenhaven - Bldg A
P95661 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit 4000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 09/29/2016

DR Greenhaven - Bldg A



